ORing
Network
Communication
7
Panel
Solutions
6
I/O

DIN mount (optional)
EMC/Safety CE, FCC class A
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU Memory Wireless
ECW-281B-8522-R10/512MB ULV Intel® Celeron® M 1 GHz,
zero cache
512 MB N/A
ECW-281B-8522-R10/1GB 1 GB  N/A
ECW-281B-8522L2-R10/512MB ULV Intel® Celeron® M 1 GHz,
512 KB L2 cache
512 MB N/A
ECW-281B-8522L2-R10/1GB 1 GB N/A
12VDC input
Part No. CPU Memory Wireless
ECW-281BWD-8522-R10/512MB ULV Intel® Celeron® M 1 GHz,
zero cache
512 MB N/A
ECW-281BWD-8522-R10/1GB 1 GB N/A
ECW-281BWD-8522L2-R10/512MB ULV Intel® Celeron® M 1 GHz
512KB L2 cache
512 MB N/A
ECW-281BWD-8522L2-R10/1GB 1 GB N/A
9-36VDC input
Dimensions   (unit: mm)
Features
E C W - 2 8 1 B - V 2 2